
COMM NW COR, RUN S 557 FT, NE 12
FOR POB, RUN N 442.83 FT, E 205.
S 411.71 FT, SW 208.81 FT TO POB

DAVIS JAY S
P O BOX 1508
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

20-3S-17-05217-002

2801 RV/MH PARK SMALL
07

20317.00 1.00/

12/02/2024 SYS 2.46 14,760 0 0 14,760

STANDARD
2

163,435
28,590
14,760

206,785
17,764

189,021
0

189,021
206,785

0

206,785
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000049357 Electrical Servic 0 03/05/2024

000049338 Electrical Servic 0 03/04/2024

36127 M H 325 12/21/2017

27719 RECONNECT 75 03/30/2009

22316 M H 250 09/16/2004

20536 M H 125 03/20/2003

HX Base Yr

290 NW MARCO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,104 97.8300 58.70 64,805 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 25,358

UOP 96 25 24 564

1,176 1,104 25,922

BAS= W9 UOP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W31 S27 E40 N27$.

BAS

9

31

27

40

27

UOP 8

12

8

12

1 0259 MHP HOOKUP 0 0 0 0 9.00 UT 4,300.00 4,300.00 70 0 0 3 70 27,090

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

28,590

1 2810 C MH PARK 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.46 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 14,760



COMM NW COR, RUN S 557 FT, NE 12
FOR POB, RUN N 442.83 FT, E 205.
S 411.71 FT, SW 208.81 FT TO POB

DAVIS JAY S
P O BOX 1508
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

20-3S-17-05217-002

2801 RV/MH PARK SMALL
07

20317.00 1.00/

12/02/2024 SYS 2.46 14,760 0 0 14,760

STANDARD
2

163,435
28,590
14,760

206,785
17,764

189,021
0

189,021
206,785

0

206,785
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16511 M H 125 01/19/2000

10293 PUMP/UTPOL 30 10/09/1995

HX Base Yr

290 NW MARCO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 700 46.5075 27.90 19,530 1969 1969 0 0
AP
10 60.00 30.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 5,625

UOP 32 25 8 67

UOP 80 25 20 167

784 700 5,859

BAS= W46 UOP= N8 W4 S8 E4$ W10 S12 E32 UOP= S8 E10 N8 W10$
E24 N12$.

BAS

46

10

12

32

24

12

UOP 8

4

8

4

UOP8

10

8

10

0



COMM NW COR, RUN S 557 FT, NE 12
FOR POB, RUN N 442.83 FT, E 205.
S 411.71 FT, SW 208.81 FT TO POB

DAVIS JAY S
P O BOX 1508
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

20-3S-17-05217-002

2801 RV/MH PARK SMALL
07

20317.00 1.00/

12/02/2024 SYS 2.46 14,760 0 0 14,760
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2
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0
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0

206,785

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 01/09/2026 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:

VALUATION SUMMARY
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HX Base Yr

290 NW MARCO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 732 69.4575 41.67 30,502 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

4 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 11,201

FOP 170 35 60 1,000

842 732 12,201

BAS= W48 S14 E29 FOP=  S10 E17 N10 W17$ E19 N14$.

BAS

48

14

29

19

14

FOP10

17

10

17

0



COMM NW COR, RUN S 557 FT, NE 12
FOR POB, RUN N 442.83 FT, E 205.
S 411.71 FT, SW 208.81 FT TO POB

DAVIS JAY S
P O BOX 1508
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

20-3S-17-05217-002

2801 RV/MH PARK SMALL
07

20317.00 1.00/

12/02/2024 SYS 2.46 14,760 0 0 14,760

STANDARD
2

163,435
28,590
14,760

206,785
17,764

189,021
0

189,021
206,785

0

206,785
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HX Base Yr

290 NW MARCO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,082 62.7075 37.62 40,705 1975 1975 0 0
AP
10 60.00 30.00

5 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1060

BAS 1,060 100 1,060 11,963

USP 64 35 22 248

1,124 1,082 12,212

BAS= W10 S10 W30 S24 E25 USP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E15 N34$.

BAS

10

10

30

24

25

15

34

USP8

8

8

8

0



COMM NW COR, RUN S 557 FT, NE 12
FOR POB, RUN N 442.83 FT, E 205.
S 411.71 FT, SW 208.81 FT TO POB

DAVIS JAY S
P O BOX 1508
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

20-3S-17-05217-002

2801 RV/MH PARK SMALL
07

20317.00 1.00/

12/02/2024 SYS 2.46 14,760 0 0 14,760

STANDARD
2

163,435
28,590
14,760

206,785
17,764

189,021
0

189,021
206,785

0

206,785
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BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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HX Base Yr

290 NW MARCO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 868 103.2300 61.94 53,764 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

6 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 20,812

FOP 80 35 28 694

920 868 21,506

BAS= W60 S14 E41 FOP= S8 E10 N8 W10$ E19 N14$.

BAS

60

14

41

19

14

FOP8

10

8

10

0



COMM NW COR, RUN S 557 FT, NE 12
FOR POB, RUN N 442.83 FT, E 205.
S 411.71 FT, SW 208.81 FT TO POB

DAVIS JAY S
P O BOX 1508
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

20-3S-17-05217-002

2801 RV/MH PARK SMALL
07

20317.00 1.00/

12/02/2024 SYS 2.46 14,760 0 0 14,760

STANDARD
2

163,435
28,590
14,760

206,785
17,764

189,021
0

189,021
206,785

0

206,785
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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VALUATION SUMMARY

VALUATION BY
Tax Group: Tax Dist:
BUILDING MARKET VALUE
TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
SOH/AGL Deduction
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BASE TAXABLE VALUE
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HX Base Yr

290 NW MARCO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 988 53.2575 31.95 31,567 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

7 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 988

BAS 988 100 988 12,627

988 988 12,627

BAS= W31 N8 W8 S8 W27 S14 E66N14$.

BAS

31

8

8

8

27

14

66

14

0



COMM NW COR, RUN S 557 FT, NE 12
FOR POB, RUN N 442.83 FT, E 205.
S 411.71 FT, SW 208.81 FT TO POB

DAVIS JAY S
P O BOX 1508
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

20-3S-17-05217-002

2801 RV/MH PARK SMALL
07

20317.00 1.00/

12/02/2024 SYS 2.46 14,760 0 0 14,760

STANDARD
2

163,435
28,590
14,760

206,785
17,764

189,021
0

189,021
206,785

0

206,785

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 01/09/2026 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:

VALUATION SUMMARY

VALUATION BY
Tax Group: Tax Dist:
BUILDING MARKET VALUE
TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
SOH/AGL Deduction
ASSESSED VALUE
TOTAL EXEMPTION VALUE
BASE TAXABLE VALUE
TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
PREVIOUS YEAR MKT VALUE

DOR CODE

MAP NUM MKT AREA

NEIGHBORHOOD/LOC

TYPE MDL EFF. AREA TOT ADJ PTS EFF. BASE RATE REPL. COST NEW AYB EYB ECON FNCT NORM % COND

AREA
TYPE

TOTAL
GROSS
AREA

PCT
OF
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YEAR TOT ADJ
AREA

SUBAREA
MARKET
VALUE

TOTALS
BLD DATE
XF DATE
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LGL DATE
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AG DATE

L
N

OB/XF
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ADJ UNIT
PRICE

ORIG
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CODE CLS
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TOT
LND UTS

UNIT
TYPE

D
T
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TOT
ADJ

UNIT
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ADJ UNIT
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OTHER ADJUSTMENTS
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HX Base Yr

290 NW MARCO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 924 95.3100 57.19 52,844 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

8 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 21,138

924 924 21,138

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

0



COMM NW COR, RUN S 557 FT, NE 12
FOR POB, RUN N 442.83 FT, E 205.
S 411.71 FT, SW 208.81 FT TO POB

DAVIS JAY S
P O BOX 1508
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

20-3S-17-05217-002

2801 RV/MH PARK SMALL
07

20317.00 1.00/

12/02/2024 SYS 2.46 14,760 0 0 14,760

STANDARD
2

163,435
28,590
14,760

206,785
17,764

189,021
0

189,021
206,785

0

206,785
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BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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HX Base Yr

290 NW MARCO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 960 104.3100 62.59 60,086 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

9 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 24,034

960 960 24,034

BAS= W40 S24 E40 N24$.

BAS

40

24

40

24

0



COMM NW COR, RUN S 557 FT, NE 12
FOR POB, RUN N 442.83 FT, E 205.
S 411.71 FT, SW 208.81 FT TO POB

DAVIS JAY S
P O BOX 1508
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

20-3S-17-05217-002

2801 RV/MH PARK SMALL
07

20317.00 1.00/

12/02/2024 SYS 2.46 14,760 0 0 14,760

STANDARD
2

163,435
28,590
14,760

206,785
17,764

189,021
0

189,021
206,785

0

206,785
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HX Base Yr

290 NW MARCO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,296 89.8200 53.89 69,841 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

10 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 27,936

1,296 1,296 27,936

BAS= W48 S27 E48 N27$.

BAS

48

27

48

27

0


